E
q
uip
m
ent
Mass Flow Controller FLOWMETERSModel 965, Mass Flow Controller
Description: The model 965 is designed to control the
flow of non-corrosive gases. The instruments built-in

mV
Tiltable Display 31⁄2 digit LCD, 0.5 inch high characters
Please Call 1-800-939-5711 For Ordering Information*
Series 965 Body Type OptionsMaximum Flow
1 - 0-10 ml/min. A. Glass-filled nylon With LCD
2 - 0-20 ml/min. S. 316 Stainless Steel Without LCD
3 - 0-50 ml/min. VRC® Compression Fitting
4 - 0-100 ml/min. 1⁄8" Compression Fitting
5 - 0-200 ml/min. 3⁄8" Compression Fitting
6 - 0-500 ml/min.
7 - 0-1 L/min.
8 - 0-2 L/min.
9 - 0-5 L/min.
10 - 0-10 L/min.
11 - 0-20 L/min.
12 - 0-50 L/min.
Ordering 965-1-S-With LCD
Example: 965 Mass Flow Controller; 0-10 ml/min. Maximum Flow; Stainless Steel Body; LCD option selected.
Specialty Gas Equipment
TAG #252_05_Equip_pgs 6-88  9/3/13  3:04 PM  Page 1